
Warwick Valley Telephone Company Contact Information 
 

Agent Sales Manager       Karol Perczak        845‐986‐2194    k.perczak@wvtc.com 
 
Customer Service Manager       Christine Vega       845‐986‐8080    c.vega@wvtc.com 
 
Director of Business Operations    Angelo Carpino      845‐986‐2116    a.carpino@wvtc.com 
 
Network Operations Manager    Christopher Welch      845‐986‐2156    c.welch@wvtc.com 
 
Repair ‐ Director of Operations    Kathy Cancel        845‐986‐1111    k.cancel@wvtc.com 
 
Senior V. P. Business Marketing & Sales  David DeNapoli      845‐986‐3095    d.denapoli@wvtc.com 
 
Senior V. P. Network Operations    Jay Mercer        845‐986‐2019    j.mercer@wvtc.com 
 
 
 
 
 


